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 Name Institution Email 

1 Adam Zec University of Virginia ajzec@jlab.org 

2 Ye Tian Syracuse University tianye@jlab.org 

    3 Devi Adhikari Idaho State University adhidevi@jlab.org 

4 Bishnu Pandey Hampton University bpandey@jlab.org 

5 Yuichi Toyama Tohoku University toyama@jlab.org 

6 John Williamson University of Glasgow jwilli@jlab.org 

7 Ranit Das Stony Brook State University ranit@jlab.org 

8 Eric Fuchey University of Connecticut efuchey@jlab.org 

9 Sanghwa Park Stony Brook State University sanghwa@jlab.org 

10 William Henry Temple University wmhenry@jlab.org 

11 Ho San Ko Institute de Physique Nucleaire hosanko@jlab.org 

12 Sachinthani Premathilake University of Virginia amali@jlab.org 

13 Deepak Bhetuwal Mississippi State University bhetuwal@jlab.org 

14 Masroor Bukhari Jazan University mbukhari@jlab.org 

15 Vincenzo Bellini Universita di Catania bellini@jlab.org 

16 Nathaniel Lashley-Colthirst Hampton University lashleyn@jlab.org 

17 Todd Averett The College of William and Mary averett@jlab.org 

18 Hanjie Liu Columbia University hanjie@jlab.org 

19 Iris Halilovic University of Manitoba halilovi@jlab.org 

20 Peter Monaghan Christopher Newport University peter@jlab.org 

21 Charles Hyde Old Dominion University hyde@jlab.org 

22 Richard Lindgren University of Virginia lindgren@jlab.org 

23 Andrew Moyer Christopher Newport University amoyer@jlab.org 

24 Omar Moreno SLAC omoreno@jlab.org 

25  Gabriel Niculescu James Madison University gabriel@jlab.org 

26 Franco Meddi INFN, Rome meddi@jlab.org 

27 Francesco Tortorici INFN Sezione di Catania tortoric@jlab.org 

28 Vanessa Brio INFN Sezione di Catania vanessab@jlab.org 

29 Ralph Marinaro Christopher Newport University ralphmm@jlab.org 

30 Shujie Li University of New Hampshire shujie@jlab.org 

31 Robert Radloff Ohio University rradloff@jlab.org 

32 Siyu Jian University of Virginia siyuj@jlab.org 

33 Branko Vlahovic NC Central University branko@jlab.org 
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34 Simon Sirca University of Ljubljana sirca@jlab.org 

35 Hashir Rashad Old Dominion University hashir@jlab.org 

36 Sakib Rahman University of Manitoba rahman@jlab.org 

37 Tim Holmstrom Longwood College holmstro@jlab.org 

38 William Tireman Northern Michigan University tireman@jlab.org 

39  Kosuke Itabashi Tohoku University itabashi@jlab.org 

40 Masashi Kaneta Tohoku University mkaneta@jlab.org  

41 Chandan Ghosh Stony Brook State University chandan@jlab.org 

42 Evan McClellan Jefferson Laboratory randallm@jlab.org 

43 Vladimir Nelyubin University of Virginia nelyubin@jlab.org 
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